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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        8.2M       12.2M       19.9M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cody Reed              M2529         1/10     1:04:11     1:41:37                8:30     4:24:13
2     Joshua Ferenc          M3539         1/12     1:04:11     1:41:40     3:00:45    8:54     4:36:47
3     Brian Rusiecki         M3539         2/12     1:16:29     2:00:10     3:33:53    9:58     5:09:32
4     Graham Peck            M2529         2/10     1:16:57     2:04:40     3:36:53   10:10     5:15:42
5     Palo Cvik              M3034          1/9     1:19:08     2:05:13     3:39:56   10:38     5:30:23
6     Ryan Stasiowski        M2529         3/10     1:16:52     2:04:12     3:36:53   10:39     5:30:50
7     Brian Tolbert          M3539         3/12     1:10:46     1:54:25     3:28:34   11:00     5:41:36
8     Abe Meyerhofer         M2024          1/7     1:19:37     2:10:03     3:54:16   11:02     5:42:44
9     Michael King           M2529         4/10     1:16:54     2:07:53     3:51:51   11:05     5:44:27
10    Amy Rusiecki           F3539          1/6     1:25:25     2:15:26     3:54:00   11:07     5:45:28
11    Andrew Coelho          M2529         5/10     1:17:57     2:00:20     3:37:19   11:09     5:46:26
12    Dan McGrath            M3034          2/9     1:19:49     2:06:11     3:43:40   11:09     5:46:27
13    Sarah Keyes            F3034          1/5     1:20:48     2:10:22     3:54:00   11:16     5:50:22
14    Elizabeth Ryan         F3034          2/5     1:27:20     2:20:49     4:03:09   11:33     5:59:09
15    Juan Francisco Balagta M3034          3/9     1:24:14     2:17:09               11:47     6:06:06
16    Joe Fernandez          M4044          1/6     1:29:51     2:24:40     4:12:14   12:23     6:24:57
17    Joe Corcoran           M4044          2/6     1:32:14     2:24:58     4:12:04   12:24     6:25:15
18    Collin Hayes           M2024          2/7     1:24:04     2:15:32     4:04:50   12:30     6:28:14
19    Tanner Fasold          M2024          3/7     1:21:26     2:09:14     4:03:09   12:34     6:30:21
20    Danny Yee              M3034          4/9     1:27:47     2:23:45     4:14:53   12:42     6:34:41
21    Megan Digregorio       F2529          1/7     1:30:12     2:23:51     4:18:15   12:44     6:35:42
22    Tom Geisler            M4044          3/6     1:25:39     2:17:27     4:14:34   12:45     6:36:24
23    Matthew Corcoran       M3539         4/12     1:32:17     2:25:04               12:47     6:37:28
24    Erin Dembeck           F3539          2/6     1:26:33     2:23:00     4:24:59   12:53     6:40:35
25    Jesus Saavedra         M3539         5/12     2:01:16     3:10:23               12:58     6:43:08
26    Ivan Milan             M4044          4/6     1:31:54     2:30:00     4:28:01   13:02     6:45:05
27    Sarah Slater           F3539          3/6     1:34:14     2:31:38     4:28:43   13:03     6:45:24
28    Fabien Lecoq           M3539         6/12     1:32:06     2:26:41     4:24:04   13:03     6:45:50
29    Kirstin Scott          F3034          3/5     1:34:54     2:36:02     4:34:04   13:14     6:51:13
30    Rachael Sparks         F2529          2/7     1:36:30     2:35:51     4:34:19   13:19     6:53:38
31    Thomas Ripley          M3034          5/9     1:34:57     2:34:01     4:34:41   13:20     6:54:14
32    Brennen Wysong         M4549          1/3     1:34:39     2:32:26     4:36:29   13:35     7:01:58
33    Jan Peter Brajer       M5054          1/4     1:36:01     2:34:30     4:41:01   13:36     7:02:54
34    Paul Reynolds          M4044          5/6     1:31:51     2:31:09     4:29:18   13:40     7:04:35
35    Xi Chen                F2529          3/7     1:34:06     2:31:32     4:35:09   13:40     7:04:36
36    Chad Smith             M3034          6/9     1:37:36     2:41:55     4:47:32   13:54     7:12:11
37    Ryan Lange             M2024          4/7     1:36:20     2:37:59     4:46:56   13:57     7:13:21
38    Nadia Neophytou        F3539          4/6     1:46:29     2:53:53               14:04     7:17:14
39    Brandy White           F2529          4/7     1:35:44     2:34:16     4:37:23   14:07     7:18:59
40    Iuliia Shultz          F2529          5/7     1:41:20     2:48:12     5:03:25   14:08     7:19:05
41    Jeff Brooks            M4549          2/3     1:27:07     2:20:38     4:21:19   14:08     7:19:07
42    Michael Littrell       M2529         6/10     1:38:52     2:38:40     4:50:21   14:11     7:20:41
43    Landry Badman          M2024          5/7     1:38:53     2:43:10     4:48:27   14:11     7:20:59
44    John Conboy            M5054          2/4     1:35:58     2:40:52     4:51:26   14:20     7:25:37
45    Matthew Imberman       M3539         7/12     1:41:11     2:46:10     5:00:13   14:32     7:31:29
46    Jenny Seo              F3539          5/6     1:40:17     2:44:14     4:57:37   14:32     7:31:47
47    Carlos Lopez           M3539         8/12     1:36:07     2:36:17     4:44:33   14:34     7:32:45
48    Leah Jacobson-Hardy    F2529          6/7     1:51:29     2:58:07     5:02:14   14:36     7:33:45
49    Olivia Oneill          F2529          7/7     1:43:54     2:48:24     4:59:45   14:37     7:34:06
50    Lizzy Dickey           F3034          4/5     1:42:05     2:51:16     5:00:21   14:46     7:38:45
51    Cassandra Pederson     F2024          1/1     1:43:27     2:48:01     4:58:32   14:47     7:39:23
52    Erick Nolin            M3539         9/12     1:27:50     2:30:21     4:41:01   14:49     7:40:45
53    Sarah Hurkett          F3539          6/6     1:41:18     2:48:47     5:01:28   14:54     7:42:54
54    Denise Hiller          F4549          1/1     1:41:22     2:47:42     5:03:20   14:57     7:44:52
55    Nacho Valle            M4549          3/3     1:39:31     2:42:46     4:58:32   14:58     7:45:16
56    Hans Stautberg         M2024          6/7     1:43:02     2:48:24     5:20:22   15:00     7:46:15
57    Katie Falkowski        F3034          5/5     1:41:46     2:49:34     5:19:49   15:02     7:47:31
58    Matthew Lynch          M3539        10/12     1:35:49     2:39:35     5:12:11   15:14     7:53:14
59    Seth Brewer            M3539        11/12     1:43:51     2:52:42     5:16:40   15:14     7:53:38
60    Kalun Nam              M4044          6/6     1:44:33     2:53:12     5:10:18   15:18     7:55:24
61    Romain Bernard         M2529         7/10     1:43:12     2:49:41     5:18:18   15:30     8:01:50
62    Daniel Bitton          M2024          7/7     1:38:31     2:44:01     5:20:01   15:34     8:03:43
63    Phillip Richard        M2529         8/10     1:40:28     2:44:04               15:44     8:09:18
64    Emmet Toner            M3034          7/9     1:44:56     2:55:53     5:26:47   15:45     8:09:19
65    Mike Stasiowski        M5054          3/4     1:46:27     2:56:23     5:26:32   15:58     8:16:17
66    David Jou              M3034          8/9     1:45:43     3:02:31     5:46:05   16:09     8:21:55
67    Kent Yeung             M3539        12/12     1:45:06     2:55:35     5:27:15   16:25     8:30:32
68    Clifton Light          M3034          9/9     1:51:15                 5:44:14   16:55     8:45:44
69    Andrew Meisler         M5054          4/4     1:46:50     2:57:16     5:37:44   17:07     8:52:03
70    Nicholas Valencia      M2529         9/10     1:52:21     3:02:25     5:37:56   17:10     8:53:26
71    Rob Gaines             M2529        10/10     1:44:16     2:59:49     5:45:22   17:16     8:56:46
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